KNCB/DC dispensatie vragen seizoen 2025

artikel

vereniging

1 VCC

2 Excelsior

3 HermesDVS
4 VOC

5 Ajax

6 Eindhoven
7 Eindhoven
8 Eindhoven
9 Rood en Wit
10 Rood en Wit
11 Rood en Wit
12 Rood en Wit
13 Bijlmer

14 VRA

15 VRA

16 Hilversum
17 VOC

18 Eindhoven
19 vOC
20 Sparta
21 Punjab
22 Punjab
23 Dosti
24 Rood en Wit
25 Eindhoven
26 Rood en Wit
27 HermesDVS
28 HermesDVS
29 Dosti
30 Rood en Wit
31 Rood en Wit
32 Excelsior
33 Excelsior

34 Punjab

35 HTCECA

36 HTCECA

37 ACA

38 Hilversum
39 Eindhoven
40 Eindhoven
41 Hercules
42 VCC
43 Quick
44 Hermes DVS

naam speler

nnb

Raijnard van Tonder
Dewald Dumon
NNB

Guy Sheena

Jehendra Kumar Singh

Himanshu Singh
Shashank Shaktar
Joshua Chippendale
Jordan Woolf
Rasheed Lewis
Anees Davids
Naeem Lala
Harpreet Singh
Mohammed Emon
Asif Arafat Khan
Taranjit Singh Bharaj
Ravi Patel

Tom de Widt

Khalid Ahmani
Burhan Niaz

Fawad Shinwari
Kumaran Thirumalai
Saber Zakhil

Aditya Bura

Kokab Nadeem
Dewald Dumon
Mussayab Jamil
A.Hoseinbaks

Sadid Khan

Nic Benoist

Brett Hampton
Luuk Kroesen

Bilal Sadeem
Ratheesh Nair
Akhilesh Kumar Arum
nnb

Ekant Agarwal

Amit Ranjan

Shravan Kumar Parakala

Moon Malik

Agni Sinhoroy
Robine Rijke

Syed Mussayab Jamil

17
26
16
17
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
25
17
17
16
17
22
24
25
25
25
24
25
24
22
25
25
24
22
22
25
24
22

22/24

22/24

22/24
16
24
24

22/24
24
24
25

dispensatie
toetsend
positief
positief, mits
positief
negatief
positief
positief
positief
positief, mits
negatief
negatief
positief, mits
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief, mits
positief, mits
positief, mits
positief
positief, mits
negatief
positief
positief, mits
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
toetsend
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
toetsend
positief

datum
19-feb

2-mrt
25-mrt
25-mrt
14-apr
14-apr
14-apr
14-apr
14-apr
14-apr
14-apr
14-apr
16-apr
16-apr
16-apr
18-apr
25-apr
30-apr

6-mei

6-mei

6-mei

6-mei

6-mei

6-mei

6-mei

7-mei

7-mei

7-mei

8-mei
14-mei
14-mei
19-mei
23-mei
27-mei
27-mei
27-mei
27-mei
28-mei
29-mei
29-mei
29-mei
30-mei
30-mei
30-mei



45 VCC

46 Hermes DVS
47 Eindhoven
48 Excelsior

49 ACA

50 Dosti

51 Dosti

52 Dosti

53 Excelsior

54 Bloemendaal
55 Bijlmer

56 Bloemendaal
57 Bloemendaal
58 Excelsior

59 Excelsior

60 Dosti

61 ACC

62 Bijlmer

63 VVV

64 Kampong
65 Rood en Wit
66 Rood en Wit
67 HTCECA

68 HTCECA

69 HTCECA

70 HTCECA

71 Sparta

72 Zwolle

73 HBS

74 VCC

75 VCC

76 VCC

77 Dosti

78 Punjab

79 Punjab

80 Hercules

81 Hercules

82 Hercules

83 VCC

84 Kampong
85 VOC

86 VVV

87 HBS

88 HBS

89 VWV

90 VWV

Carlijn van Koolwijk
Abdul Hai S Arain
Pradeep Patil

Niels Etman
Shantanu Majumder
Sameer Mohammad
Touseef Ahmad
Aayur Koul

Luuk Kroesen

Shadab Arsan Sarwary
Salman Ageel

Algis Jack

Manohoran Murugesan
Luuk Kroesen

Edward Karson
Malhar Pendse

Baljot Singh

N.Lala

Muhammed Yaseen
Shreyas Sinja

Jelte van der Leij
Sadid Khan

Akilesh Kumar Arun
Sathish Ramakrishnan
Muniyappan Lakshmanasamy
Ram Kumar Ramesh Babu
Lukas Booren

Kamal Dass Perumal
Sellin de Beer
Ushman Malik
Patient Charumbera
Jaytul Islam

Malher Pendse
Burhan Nias

Farwad Shinwari

Din Noor

Jamel Muzamal
Hegde Vinayak

Ahsen Muntageem
Lachlan Bangs
Gurnham Singh
Puneet Zar

Elmar Boendermaker
Elmar Boendermaker
Junaid Baghdadi
Muhammed Yaseen

jeugd negatief
25 positief
24 positief
22 positief
22 positief
24 positief
22 positief
22 positief
22 positief
24 positief
16 positief
24 positief
24 positief
22/24 positief
22/24 positief
24 Positief
22/24 positief
25 positief
24 positief
24 positief
22 positief
22 positief
22
22 negatief
22
22 negatief
20 negatief
22 positief
20-22 positief, mits
22 positief
22 positief
17 negatief
22-24 positief
25 positief
25 positief
22 positief
22 positief
22 positief
23 positief, mits
25 positief
25 positief
22 positief
24 positief
20-23 positief, mits
22 positief

22 positief

30-mei
4-jun
6-jun
6-jun
6-jun
6-jun
6-jun
6-jun
6-jun
6-jun
10-jun
12-jun
12-jun
13-jun
13-jun
13-jun
13-jun
13-jun
13-jun
13-jun
18-jun
18-jun

3-jul

3-jul
18-jun
19-jun
19-jun
19-jun
19-jun
19-jun
19-jun
19-jun
19-jun
20-jun
20-jun
20-jun
24-jun
24-jun
26-jun
26-jun
26-jun
26-jun

1-jul

1-jul



91 Qui Vive

92 Rood en Wit

93 Rood en Wit

94 Zwolle

95 Zwolle

96 VCC

97 VCC

98 Hilversum

99 Hengelo
100 HBS
101 Bloemendaal
102 HTCECA
103 Hermes DVS

Hamidullah Shinwan
Arnav Mishra

Arav Mishra

Kamal Dass Perumal
Mehrab Marri

Rohit Khanna
Naman Upadhyay
Vignesh Asokan
Murari Vijay

Mariijn Scholten
Jagan Narayananama
Abdul Khan
A.J.Jabarkhal

22
22
22
22
22
24
24
22
22
22-23
24
22
art 25

positief
negatief
negatief
negatief
positief
toetsend
toetsend
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief
positief

4-jul
4-jul
4-jul
4-jul
4-jul
3-jul
3-jul
4-jul
4-jul
4-jul
4-jul
4-jul
4-jul



